)

South Carolina TLegislature

December 09, 2025, 09:07:29 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*4439 (Rat #0617, Act #0492 of 1992) General Bill, By R.L. Altman
A Bill to amend Section 56-9-60, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to application and certificate for
self-insurers, so as to require certain information to be submitted to determine financial responsibility.

02/20/92
02/20/92
03/19/92
04/01/92
04/01/92
04/02/92
04/06/92
04/06/92
05/19/92
05/19/92
05/28/92
05/28/92
05/28/92
05/29/92
06/02/92
06/02/92
06/02/92
06/04/92
06/04/92
06/04/92
06/04/92
07/01/92
07/01/92
07/01/92
07/14/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-26

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-26
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
Amended HJ-21

Read second time HJ-22

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-10

Introduced and read first time SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-1

Polled out of committee Banking and Insurance SJ-17

Without report SJ-17

Amended SJ-49

Read second time SJ-49

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-49
Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-2
Recalled from House SJ-5

Returned to the Senate HJ-45

Reconsidered SJ-43

Amended SJ-150

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-150
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-60

Ratified R 617

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/92

Act No. 492

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



