

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*4439 (Rat #0617, Act #0492 of 1992) General Bill, By R.L. Altman

A Bill to amend Section 56-9-60, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to application and certificate for self-insurers, so as to require certain information to be submitted to determine financial responsibility.

02/20/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-26
02/20/92	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-26
03/19/92	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
04/01/92	House	Amended HJ-21
04/01/92	House	Read second time HJ-22
04/02/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-10
04/06/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
04/06/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-1
05/19/92	Senate	Polled out of committee Banking and Insurance SJ-17
05/19/92	Senate	Without report SJ-17
05/28/92	Senate	Amended SJ-49
05/28/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-49
05/28/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-49
05/29/92	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-2
06/02/92	Senate	Recalled from House SJ-5
06/02/92	House	Returned to the Senate HJ-45
06/02/92	Senate	Reconsidered SJ-43
06/04/92	Senate	Amended SJ-150
06/04/92	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-150
06/04/92	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-60
06/04/92		Ratified R 617
07/01/92		Signed By Governor
07/01/92		Effective date 07/01/92
07/01/92		Act No. 492
07/14/92		Copies available